Melvin Burgess
Assessor Of Property
Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID

Property Address
Municipal Jurisdiction
Neighborhood Number
Tax Map Page

Land Square Footage
Acres

Lot Dimensions

Subdivision Name
Subdivision Lot Number
Plat Book and Page
Number of Improvements
Owner Name

Owner Mailing Address

Owner City/State/Zip

093510 X00041
4223 DEW MIST CV
MEMPHIS

00910101

198M

16509

0.379

379AC

50.06/182.58IRRX192.67/127.75
FIVE THOUSAND OAKS SEC B

41
82-52
1

SMITH JEROME E S & PAMELA
undefined PO BOX 750894

MEMPHIS TN 38175



Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class

Land Appraisal

Building Appraisal

Total Appraisal

Total Assessment
Greenbelt Land Appraisal
Homesite Land Appraisal
Homesite Building Appraisal
Greenbelt Appraisal

Greenbelt Assessment

RESIDENTIAL
$25,500
$128,600
$154,100
$38,525

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories 1

Exterior Walls AL/VINYL

Land Use - SINGLE FAMILY
Year Built 1983

Total Rooms 7

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2

Half Baths 0

Heat CENTRAL A/C AND HEAT
Fuel NOT APPLICABLE
Heating System NOT APPLICABLE
Fireplace Masonry 0

Fireplace Pre-Fab 0

Ground Floor Area 1460

Total Living Area 1460

Car Parking



Other Buildings

Card Year Length Width Area Type
Built




Permits

Date of Permit Amount of Permit Reason
Permit Number
12/04/2014  $12,500 B1064508 REP
10/16/2000  $10,000 B0860922
03/03/1983  $25,500 19885
03/23/1981 $0 20181



Sales

Date of Sale Sales Price Deed Number Instrument

Type
03/21/1997  $56,322 GM2568 WD
06/09/1995 $0 300-917 PC
10/22/1990  $64,333 BX5941 WD
05/26/1987  $60,000 Z67789 WD
03/01/1985  $52,993 W27364 WD

05/05/1983  $48,950 U24641 WD
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Jur: D00
Parcel: 093510 X00041
Taxyr: 2024
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Card: 1

Code Description Area
Main Building 1480
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